
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Mini Cadet Boys
Danish International 2017

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9

STRID Axel, Sundbybergs IK
WALLERSTEDT Carl, Askims BTK
LINANDER Erik, Eslövs AI BTK
ÖGREN Alvin, Sundbybergs IK
DONG Anton, Virum Sorgenfri BTK
SETTERLUND Hugo, Tomelilla AIS
ENGSTRÖM Oliver, BTK Enig
WEICHERT Thorbjørn Mindedal, Hvidovre Bordtennis
MEJER Alexander Attrup, Hillerød GI
VEJLGAARD Valdemar, BTK Slagelse
ANDREASEN Sofus K., Virum Sorgenfri BTK
POULSEN Malte Bror, Virum Sorgenfri BTK

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

STRID Axel - WALLERSTEDT Carl
STRID Axel - LINANDER Erik
WALLERSTEDT Carl - ÖGREN Alvin
STRID Axel - DONG Anton
WALLERSTEDT Carl - SETTERLUND Hugo
LINANDER Erik - ENGSTRÖM Oliver
ÖGREN Alvin - WEICHERT Thorbjørn Mindedal
LINANDER Erik - MEJER Alexander Attrup
DONG Anton - VEJLGAARD Valdemar
SETTERLUND Hugo - ANDREASEN Sofus K.
WEICHERT Thorbjørn Mindedal - POULSEN Malte Bror

-5, 11, 8, -9, 5
4, 7, -2, -6, 7
10, -8, 9, -9, 8
5, 7, -9, 4
5, -8, 10, 8
4, -7, 9, 6
-6, 11, -9, 13, 4
-9, 6, 9, 6
8, -9, 9, 4
6, 13, -7, 8
4, 12, 9

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by Hillerød GI.


